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Fruit and Vegetables
Questionnaire for Participant

Company Name

Basic Store/Hotel/Restaurant Name B EHE: 431
Info Business Area/Nation/Region AL 7+t3F— FER29%E2A83H 7Uor—hRABRR

0. Your gender and age
Gender OBt Male15 A 39% O%t% Female 23 A 61%
20- 30- O Hith
Age O 29 a 39 40-49 0050-59 060-69 a /Other
7 AN 17% 16 39% 9 22% 5 12% 4 10%
Nationality ORUSSIA 1 Others
100
25 7, %

1. Occupation

I/Ef(nlzg;t it [dWholesale I Retail [JHotel/Restaurant I Supermarket

11 A 19% 13 23% 14 25% 2 4% 2 4%

Department . Gov. .

Store O Professional O Org. [0 Media O Others

3 5% 4 7% 8 14%

2. How did you notice the Japan Pavilion? (can be multiple answers)

Newspaper / aTv O Internet Oby word of mouth 0O Leaflet

Newsletter

8A  20% 7 17%
0O Brochur O Firms of same O Ivitation by the Russian
e field EMBASSY
7 17% 19 46%

[INon-buyer

O Bus advertisment
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3. How were the programs ? (for those who attended/tasted)
Excellent Good Fair Poor Very Poor
- Introduction description of Japan producing fruit 16 A 13 0 0 0
55% 45% 6%
- Japanese Yamtasting (plase rate the taste) 26 A 9 1 0 0
74% 26% 3%
» Earls Melon (musk melon) testing (please rate tt the taste 25 A 14 1 0 0
Crown melon 63% 35% 3%
- Sweet potato tasting (plase rate the taste) 21 A 11 2 0 0
Naruto Kintoki 62% 32% 6%
- Apples tasting(please rate the tasete) 24 14 0 0 0
Sun Fuji 63% 37%
Orin 22 12 0 0 0
65% 35%
- Strawberries tasting(please rate the taste) 25 11 0 0 0
Amaou 69% 31%
Beni hoppe 20 7
74% 26%
- Mandarin Oranges tasting(plase rate the taste) 26 9 0 0 0
Aoshima,Unsyu  74% 26%
26 10 1
Kanpei 72% 28% 3%
28 7 0 0 0
Setoka 80% 20%
23 9 2 0 0
Iyokan 68% 26% 6%
16 9 0 0 0
Dekopon 64% 36%
21 9 3
Hassaku 64% 27% 9%
- Processed fruits(component,etc) tasting 22 12 0 0 0
(plase rate the taste) 65% 35%
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Has your perception of Japanese food and culture changed after this event?

- Interest to Japanese food and culture is higher O Yes A O No A O No comment
35 90% 3 8% 1 3%
- Perception towards Japanse food and culture changed O Yes A O No O No comment
26 74% 8 23% 1 3%
- Want to import/handle Japanese food O Yes O No O No comment
22 67% 1 3% 10 30%
5. The point of most importance in the fruit and vegetables of negotiation
Very Important Important Somehow Important
- Interest/taste O O O
26 79% 8 24% 1 3%
- Price O O O
28 78% 8 22% 0
- Safety (safety caution, transaprency of QC) O O L
21 64% 11 33% 1 3%
- Freshness O O O
30 83% 5 14% 1 3%
- Sales Promotion (free samples, sales introdudction etc.) O O ]
14 42% 15 45% 3 9%
» Production sites O O O
8 25% 14  44% 10 31%
- Naming/Packaging (good impression etc.) O O L
12 39% 14 45% 5 16%

\\
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